2015 SPA Florida State Championships

Pool Play Schedule

DATE TIME DIAMOND TEAM NAME

SAT 9:30 AM Levin Financial

SAT 9:30 AM Gap

SAT 10:30 AM All Secure

SAT 10:30 AM Good Times (EQ)

SAT 11:45 AM Gap

SAT 11:45 AM Team One/Miken

SAT 2:00 PM Levin Financial

SAT 2:00 PM Gap

SAT 3:15 PM Westshore Pizza/Dudley
SAT 3:15 PM All Secure

SAT 4:30 PM Westshore Pizza/Dudley

SCORE

Rain

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
A
VS
VS

VS

TEAM NAME
All Secure

New Rule

New Rule

Levin Financial

Westshore Pizza/Dudley (EQ)
Good Times

New Rule

Team One/Miken (EQ)

Good Times

Gap

Team One/Miken

SCORE
15

15
11
14
22

11
21
15
18
Rain




