

2015 SPA Florida State Championships Pool Play Schedule



DATE	<u>TIME</u>	DIAMOND TEAM NAME	SCORE		TEAM NAME	SCORE
SAT	9:30 AM	Levin Financial	18	VS	All Secure	15
SAT	9:30 AM	Gap	16	VS	New Rule	15
SAT	10:30 AM	All Secure	10	VS	New Rule	11
SAT	10:30 AM	Good Times (EQ)	13	VS	Levin Financial	14
SAT	11:45 AM	Gap	17	VS	Westshore Pizza/Dudley (EQ)	22
SAT	11:45 AM	Team One/Miken	15	VS	Good Times	7
SAT	2:00 PM	Levin Financial	3	VS	New Rule	11
SAT	2:00 PM	Gap	16	VS	Team One/Miken (EQ)	21
SAT	3:15 PM	Westshore Pizza/Dudley	21	VS	Good Times	15
SAT	3:15 PM	All Secure	16	VS	Gap	18
SAT	4:30 PM	Westshore Pizza/Dudley	Rain	VS	Team One/Miken	Rain